

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.618 of 2003.

SOMANATHAN NAIR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent (s)

Date : 20/01/2004 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR.JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Ms.Karthika S.,Adv.for
M/s TTK Deepak & Co.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Ramesh Babu MR,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after four weeks.
In the meantime, additional documents may be filed.

[Naresh Kumar] [Kanwal Singh]
AR-cum-PS Court Master